
Brunch

Loaded Flatbread 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Please let us know of any dietary restrictions when you order. 
GF - Gluten free / DF – dairy free / V - Vegetarian / GFA - Gluten free available / DFA - Dairy free available / VEA - Vegan available.
A 10% service charge will be added to tables of 6 or more. All tips & service charge go to our team!

FULL ENGLISH 
Sausage, smoked bacon, tomato, mushroom, beans, hash brown, poached egg & 
toasted sourdough - VA/DF/GFA/VEA

GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Sauteed mushrooms, garlic & thyme cream sauce on toasted sourdough - V/GFA

EGGS FLORENTINE
Poached egg, spinach & hollandaise on toasted sourdough - V/DFA/GFA

SMASHED AVOCADO
Poached eggs, feta on toasted sourdough - V/DFA/GFA/VEA

BRIOCHE BUN
House sausage or smoked bacon; onion jam & hash brown - VA/VEA/DF

All served with salted House crisps

SAUSAGE 

BACON 

STEAK MELT 
Steak, onion jam, mozzarella, mustard mayo 
& dressed rocket - DFA/GFA

CAESAR 
Pulled chicken, baby gem, parmesan, bacon 
crumb & Caesar dressing - GFA

MUSHROOM 
Aioli, feta & spinach - V/DFA/GFA/VEA

SCAMPI 
Tartare sauce, pickled red onion & baby gem 
lettuce - DF

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£2.50

£2.50

FETA

EGG 

£2.00

£2.00

AVOCADO

HASH BROWN

£2.50

£2.00

£13.50

£11.00

£10.00

£10.50

£8.50

MONDAY – FRIDAY SERVED 10AM-3PM
SATURDAY SERVED 9AM-3PM
 SUNDAY SERVED 9AM-12PM

THE COACH HOUSE

ADD ONS

UPGRADE TO HOUSE FRIES OR HUMMUS £3




