THE COACH HOUSE

Brunch

MONDAY - FRIDAY SERVED 10AM-3PM SATURDAY SERVED 9AM-3PM SUNDAY SERVED 9AM-12PM

FULL ENGLISH Sausage, smoked bacon, tomato, mushroom, beans, hash brown, poached egg & toasted sourdough - VA/DF/GFA/VEA	£13.50
GARLIC MUSHROOMS Sauteed mushrooms, garlic & thyme cream sauce on toasted sourdough - V/GFA	£11.00
EGGS FLORENTINE Poached egg, spinach & hollandaise on toasted sourdough - V/DFA/GFA	£10.00
SMASHED AVOCADO Poached eggs, feta on toasted sourdough - V/DFA/GFA/VEA	£10.50
BRIOCHE BUN House sausage or smoked bacon; onion jam & hash brown - VA/VEA/DF	£8.50

SAUSAGE	£2.50	FETA	£2.00	AVOCADO	£2.50
BACON	£2.50	EGG	£2.00	HASH BROWN	£2.00

Loaded Flatbread All served with salted House crisps

STEAK MELT Steak, onion jam, mozzarella, musta & dressed rocket - DFA/GFA	£13.00 rd mayo	MUSHROOM Aioli, feta & spinach - V/DFA/GFA/VEA	£12.00
CAESAR	£12.00	SCAMPI Tartare sauce, pickled red onion & baby	£12.00 / gem
Pulled chicken, baby gem, parmesar crumb & Caesar dressing - GFA	n, bacon	lettuce - DF	

UPGRADE TO HOUSE FRIES OR HUMMUS £3

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Please let us know of any dietary restrictions when you order.
GF - Gluten free / DF - dairy free / V - Vegetarian / GFA - Gluten free available / DFA - Dairy free available / VEA - Vegan available.
A 10% service charge will be added to tables of 6 or more. All tips & service charge go to our team!